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Skolerute for Krgdsherad kommune - 2020/2021

S¢n Dager/sum Merknader

August

August/September
September

September/Oktober
Oktober

November/Desember
Desember

Desember/Januar
Januar

April/Mai
Mai

Mai/Juni

32 103 04
33 110 11

34 |17 18
35 |24 25
36 |31 01
37 |07 08
38 |14 15
39 |21 22

40 128 29

41 |05 06
42 (12 13
43 |19 20
44 126 27
45 (02 03
46 (09 10
47 116 17
48 123 24
49 (30 01
50 |07 08
51 |14 15
52 |21 22
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05 06
12 13
19 20
26 27
03 04
10 11
17 18
24 25
31 01
07 08
14 15
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28 29

01 02

29 30

05 06 07
12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28
02 03 04
09 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 01 02
07 08 09
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30
04 05 06
11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27
02 03 04
09 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31 01
06 07 08
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29
03 04 05
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
03 04 05
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
31 01 02
07 08 09
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30
05 06 07
12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28
02 03 04
09 10 11
16 17 18

08
15
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12
19
26
03
10
17
24
31
07
14
21
28
05
12
19
26
02
09
16
23
30
06
13
20
27
06
13
20
27
03
10
17
24
01
08
15
22
29
05
12
19

09 0 Planleggingsdager:

16 12, 13. og 14. august

23 Ferste skoledag: 17.08.2020
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Hostferie: 28.09.-02.10. (Uke 40)

Planleggingsdag: 20.11.

oo
[22)

Siste skoledag: 22.12.
Juleferie: 23.12.-03.01.
Planleggingsdag 04.01.2021
Fgrste skoledag: 05.01.2021

Vinterferie: 01.03.-05.03.(Uke 9)

Paskeferie: 29.03.-05.04.

Kr. himmelfartsdag 13.05. + 14.05.

2. pinsedag: 24.05.
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104|Siste skoledag: 18.06.
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